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ROH T KUAMR

SAHI L

TARNESH KUVAR

SURVEYOR
Semest er 2

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, KALANAUR
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

99931

99935

(P /96
(0 /210
(P /108
(0 /205
(P /84
(0 /210
(P /81
(0 /200
(P /87

(0 /190

)17
) 25
)17
)/ 23
)/ 16
) 24
)/ 16
)/ 23
)1 15

)/ 24

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

99932

99977

(0163
(O /40
(0163
(O /40
(0163
(0138
(0163
(0O /40
(O /54

(0 /40

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/
)/ 6
)
)7
)
)/ 6
)/
)/ 6
)

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



